
From: Sebla Soydan (Rixos Hotels - CHQ) 
Sent: Wednesday, June 7, 2017 10:32 AM 
To: Jeffrey E. 
Cc: Sultan Bin Sula em 
Subject: RE: 

Importance: High 

Dear Mr. Jeffrey, 

I sent an email yesterday toMasking her to provide me with her CV as well as a phone number so that we can 
communicate with her in order to find out the needs and her current level as a masseuse. This will ensure us a proper 
planning. 

Could you please make her respond to me? I will make her talk to our Spa Manager and they will accordingly draft a 
plan. 

Otherwise I'm not in a position right now to answer your below questions. 

Thanking you very much for your appreciated help. 

Best Regards, 

SOMA 

<http://www.rixos.com/brochure/signatures/signature.jpg> 
Rixos Headquarters Istanbul Kongre Merkezi - Darulbedai Cad. No:3 Harbiye / Sisli Istanbul Turkey 
Sebla Soydan BORA Phone : 
Director of Chairman's Office / PA to Chairman Mr.Fettah Tamince Fax: 

http://www.rixos.com <http://www.rixos.com> 
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<http://www.rixos.com/brochure/eng/index.html> <http://www.facebook.com/rixoshotels> 
<http://www.twitter.com/rixoshotels> <http://www.rixos.com/brochure/signatures/CHQ.jpg> 
<http://premiumdubai.rixos.com/?utm_source=emailsignature&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=signature> 
From: Jeffrey E. [mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com] 
Sent: 7 Haziran 2017 Carsamba 12:48 
To: Sultan Bin Sulayem ; Sebla Soydan (Rixos Hotels - CHQ). 
Subject: Re 

!Nis my . I appreciate all the help . 1. how long a period should we plan. ? few weeks. 2 I will pay all 
acommadations costs etc. . 3. should she bring another assitant with her . she will be teaching the others after she 
learns. . when should we begin 

On Tue, Jun 6, 2017 at 5:17 PM, Sultan Bin Sulayem a==. <mailto > wrote: 

Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "Sebla Soydan (Rixos Hotels - CHQ)" <mailto 

Date: June 6, 2017 at 6:33:16 PM GMT+4 
To: Sultan Bin Sulayem mails > 
Subject: RE: 

Will provide her with an extensive training programme for sure. 

Thank you. 

Rixos Headquarters 

Istanbul Kongre Merkezi - Darulbedai Cad. No:3 Harbiye / Sisli Istanbul Turkey 

Sebla Soydan BORA 

Phone : <tel: 

Director of Chairman's Office / PA to Chairman Mr.Fettah Tamince 
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Fax: <tel: 

http://www.rixos.com <http://www.rixos.com> 

<http://www.rixos.com/brochure/eng/index.html> 

<http://www.facebook.com/rixoshotels> 

<http://www.twitter.com/rixoshotels> 

<http://premiumdubai.rixos.com/?utm_source=emailsignature&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=signature> 

From: Sultan Bin Sulayem [mailto:_I 
Sent: 6 Haziran 2017 Sali 17:28 
To: Sebla Soydan (Rixos Hotels - CHQ) < <mailto: 
Subject: Re: 

Please train her on all the treatments 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jun 6, 2017, at 6:15 PM, Sebla Soydan (Rixos Hotels • CHQ) 

crnailto > wrote: 

Dear Mr. Bin Sulayem, 

Please allow me to respond to you directly during absence of my Chairman Mr. Fettah Tamince. 

He is currently in Astana and I'll be directly arranging traineeship with us in Antalya. 

Please note that I'll be contacting her directly for further arrangements. 

Thank you. 
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Yours sincerely, 

SEBLA 

Rixos Headquarters 

Istanbul Kongre Merkezi - Darulbedai Cad. No:3 Harbiye / Sisli Istanbul Turkey 

Sebla Soydan BORA 

Phone : <tel: 

Director of Chairman's Office / PA to Chairman Mr.Fettah Tamince 

Fax: <tel: 

http://www.rixos.com <http://www.rixos.com> 

<http://www.rixos.com/brochure/eng/index.html> 

<http://www.facebook.com/rixoshotels> 

<http://www.twitter.com/rixoshotels> 

<http://premiumdubai.rixos.com/?utm_source=emailsignature&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=signature> 

From: Sultan Bin Sulayem [mailto: 
Sent: 5 Haziran 2017 Pazartesi 19:37 
To: Fettah Tamince (Rixos Hotels - CHQ) < 

; Sebla Soydan (Rixos Hotels - 
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Subject: Fwd: jeffrey E. 

Dear Fetrtah 

Attached is passport copy of 

She works as the personal masseuse at the private Spa of our friend Jeffery Epstien 

I would appreciate if you can arrange for her to work as a trainee at Rixos Antalia spa so she 
gains better experiences 

Yours 

Sultan Bin Sulayem 

Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded message: 

From 

great. 

visa etc.) 

Date: June 5, 2017 at 5:25:31 PM GMT+2 
To: Sultan Bin Sulayem 
Subject: jeffrey E. 

Hello. 

Thank you so much for your kindness! 

mailto 

I m ready to go as soon as possible. And I am willing to commit to all time needed to get 

I have russian passport ( photo attached ) 

Please let me know if there are something that I need to prepare for the trip ( any doc, 

Thank you!! <image001.png> 
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This communication contains information from Rixos Hotel Company that may be confidential. 
Except for personal use by the intended recipient, or as expressly authorized by the sender, any person who receives 
this information is prohibited from disclosing, copying, distributing, and/or using it. If you have received this 
communication in error, please immediately delete it and all copies, and promptly notify the sender. Nothing in this 
communication is intended to operate as an electronic signature under applicable law. 

This communication contains information from Rixos Hotel Company that may be confidential. Except 
for personal use by the intended recipient, or as expressly authorized by the sender, any person who receives this 
information is prohibited from disclosing, copying, distributing, and/or using it. If you have received this communication 
in error, please immediately delete it and all copies, and promptly notify the sender. Nothing in this communication is 
intended to operate as an electronic signature under applicable law. 

please note 

The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

This communication contains information from Rixos Hotel Company that may be confidential. Except for personal use 
by the intended recipient, or as expressly authorized by the sender, any person who receives this information is 
prohibited from disclosing, copying, distributing, and/or using it. If you have received this communication in error, 
please immediately delete it and all copies, and promptly notify the sender. Nothing in this communication is intended 
to operate as an electronic signature under applicable law. 

6 

EFTA_R1_01403498 
EFTA02385171


